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SDS DRILLS

SDS MULTI-FIX MASONRY DRILLS

SDS MAX MASONRY DRILLS
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• Fits most SDS hammer brand machines.

• Extra combination of flutes, enables spoil for quick release. 

• Tip technology enables user to drill clean accurate holes into   

   multiple of materials.

• Cross-head design drills provide smooth drilling long life and 

   excellent performance.

• Extensive range and drill lengths available. 

• Fits most hammer brands.



SHANK DRILLS

MULTI-FIT SHANK DRILLS SDS MAX SHANK DRILLS
PART NUMBER PART NUMBERMM MM‘A’ MM ‘A’ MM‘B’ MM ‘B’ MM
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*High quality tungsten carbide drill bit 

to fit most popular hammer brands.

S05.0 X 160 Sm12 X 540

S05.5 X 160 Sm14 X 540

S06.0 X 160 Sm15 X 540

S06.5 X 160 Sm16 X 540

S08.0 X 160 Sm18 X 540

S10.0 X 160 Sm19 X 540

S10.0 X 450 Sm20 X 520

S12.0 X 260 Sm22 X 520

S13.0 X 260 Sm24 X 520

S14.0 X 450 Sm25 X 520

S16.0 X 260 Sm26 X 570

S18.0 X 250 Sm28 X 570

S19.0 X 250 Sm30 X 570

S20.0 X 250 Sm32 X 570

S22.0 X 250 Sm35 X 570

S24.0 X 250 Sm38 X 570

S25.0 X 250

S26.0 X 250

S05.0 X 110 Sm12 X 340

S05.5 X 110 Sm14 X 340

S06.0 X 110 Sm15 X 340

S06.5 X 110 Sm16 X 340

S07.0 X 160 Sm18 X 340

S08.0 X 260 Sm19 X 340

S10.0 X 260 Sm20 X 320

S12.0 X 160 Sm22 X 320

S12.0 X 450 Sm24 X 320

S14.0 X 260 Sm25 X 320

S15.0 X 260 Sm26 X 320

S16.0 X 450 Sm28 X 370

S18.0 X 450 Sm30 X 370

S19.0 X 450 Sm32 X 370

S20.0 X 450 Sm35 X 370

S22.0 X 450 Sm38 X 370

S24.0 X 450

S25.0 X 450

S26.0 X 450

5 12

5.5 14

6 15

6.5 16

8 18

10 19

10 20

12 22

13 24

14 25

16 26

18 28

19 30

20 32

22 35

24 38

25

26

5 12

5.5 14

6 15

6.5 16

7 18

8 19

10 20

12 22

12 24

14 25

15 26

16 28

18 30

19 32

20 35

22 38

24

25

26

160 540

160 540

160 540

160 540

160 540

160 540

450 540

260 520

260 520

450 520

260 520

250 570

250 570

250 570

250 570

250 570

250

250

110 340

110 340

110 340

110 340

160 340

260 340

260 340

160 320

450 320

260 320

260 320

450 370

450 370

450 370

450 370

450 370

450

450

450

100 415

100 415

100 415

100 415

100 415

100 415

400 395

200 395

200 395

400 395

200 395

200 445

200 445

200 445

200 445

200 445

200

200

50 215

50 215

50 215

50 215

100 215

200 215

200 195

100 195

400 195

200 195

200 195

400 245

400 245

400 245

400 245

400 245

400

400

400



PRODUCT INFORMATION
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BoR Masonry Chisels are typically heavy with a relatively dull 
head that wedges and breaks rather than cut. These chisels in-
clude the following:

BoR Flat Chisels are designed for edging, chipping, scaling or chan-
neling concrete, masonry or brick. They are available to suit SDS Plus 
and SDS MAX.

BoR Asphalt Cutters, also called Wide Scaling Chisels are designed 
for cutting or breaking up asphalt or hand ground. They are prima-
ry used for road maintenance such as removing scale, rust concrete 
and weld spatter and are not for use in concrete. Available to suit 
30mm HEX connection.

BoR case hardened Points are designed for light demolition work and 
starting holes in concrete slabs, brick, mortar, slate etc.

They are available to suit SDS Plus, SDS MAX and 30mm HEX con-
nection.

BoR Clade Spade Chisels are designed for digging out clay, hard 
packed gravel, dirt, shale etc. They are primary used for landscaping 
and are not for use in concrete. They suit SDS MAX and 30mm HEX 
connection.
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pumps powEr HammEr tools

PORTAPumP

APPliCATiON

For pumping waste water with ease from footings, trenches, pits and foundations.

PORTABlE POwER

The PortaPump™ provides a solution for pumping waste water with an easy to use portable unit. There is no need for electricity supply or separate pump units.
The Honda four-stroke motor provides hassle free operation and in comparison to a two-stroke motor uses less fuel, has reduced engine emissions and no need for mixed fuel.

lighTwEighT

The unit is light and balanced, is fitted with an adjustable handle and carry strap for user comfort and complete control.

EASy TO USE

A convenient on/off switch and throttle control built into the handle.

qUAliTy mANUfACTURE

Flextool pumps are manufactured in Australia. The name you can trust.

Model PP32

Product Code F03600EX

Flexshaft Length mm 545

Operating Weight kg 13

Shaft Inner Core Dia mm 7.5

Shaft Outer Casing Dia mm 28

Discahrge Dia mm (in) 32 (1.5)

Max. Discharge Head m 5

Max. Discharge   l/h 125

Engine Make Honda

Engine Model GX35

Max Rated Power Hp 1.5

Fuel Type Petrol

mANUfACTUREfACTUREf

Flextool pumps are manufactured in Australia. The name you can trust.

PORTAPUmP ATTAChmENT kiT

If you already own a Flextool PortaVibe you are already  half way to experiencing the versatility 
and performance of the PortaPump.  The PortaPump kit includes all you need for quick 
connection to an existing PortaVibe .  

Extension Hose

acceSSorieS

F03660 PortaPump kit Includes: Pump, Strainer, Hose & Case

acceSSorieS

F03637 Extension Hose 32mm x 5m

F03664 Strainer

tYPe oF Working end Part no.  deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

Floor Scraper 
K08979 Complete with 2.0mm thick blade. 280 5

Blade

 
K08986 2.0mm Blade for Floor Scraper 170 5

Repair Kit to Floor Scraper 

K061040K 
18pcs Repair Part for Floor Scraper. Contents: 2 - Rubber, 4 - 

Screw, 4 - Nut 8 - Spring Washer. 
5

Repair Kit to Floor Scraper 

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

BS1-618-600-011 Moil Point 400 5

BS1-618-600-202 Flat Chisel 400 5

BS9913 

Wide Scaling Chisel 300 5

BS1-618-601-017S
Clay Spade

 500 5

BS9923A 
Asphalt Cutter 

500 5

BS9606 
FCT Shank 

To Suit Floor Cleaning Tool 
400 5

25
75

11
0

12
5

17
.2

3º

suITABLE FOR sDs-mAX sHANK
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pumps powEr HammEr tools

PORTAPumP

APPliCATiON

For pumping waste water with ease from footings, trenches, pits and foundations.

PORTABlE POwER

The PortaPump™ provides a solution for pumping waste water with an easy to use portable unit. There is no need for electricity supply or separate pump units.
The Honda four-stroke motor provides hassle free operation and in comparison to a two-stroke motor uses less fuel, has reduced engine emissions and no need for mixed fuel.

lighTwEighT

The unit is light and balanced, is fitted with an adjustable handle and carry strap for user comfort and complete control.

EASy TO USE

A convenient on/off switch and throttle control built into the handle.

qUAliTy mANUfACTURE

Flextool pumps are manufactured in Australia. The name you can trust.

Model PP32

Product Code F03600EX

Flexshaft Length mm 545

Operating Weight kg 13

Shaft Inner Core Dia mm 7.5

Shaft Outer Casing Dia mm 28

Discahrge Dia mm (in) 32 (1.5)

Max. Discharge Head m 5

Max. Discharge   l/h 125

Engine Make Honda

Engine Model GX35

Max Rated Power Hp 1.5

Fuel Type Petrol

mANUfACTUREfACTUREf

Flextool pumps are manufactured in Australia. The name you can trust.

PORTAPUmP ATTAChmENT kiT

If you already own a Flextool PortaVibe you are already  half way to experiencing the versatility 
and performance of the PortaPump.  The PortaPump kit includes all you need for quick 
connection to an existing PortaVibe .  

Extension Hose

acceSSorieS

F03660 PortaPump kit Includes: Pump, Strainer, Hose & Case

acceSSorieS

F03637 Extension Hose 32mm x 5m

F03664 Strainer

tYPe oF Working end Part no.  deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

Floor Scraper 
K08979 Complete with 2.0mm thick blade. 280 5

Blade

 
K08986 2.0mm Blade for Floor Scraper 170 5

Repair Kit to Floor Scraper 

K061040K 
18pcs Repair Part for Floor Scraper. Contents: 2 - Rubber, 4 - 

Screw, 4 - Nut 8 - Spring Washer. 
5

Repair Kit to Floor Scraper 

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

BS1-618-600-011 Moil Point 400 5

BS1-618-600-202 Flat Chisel 400 5

BS9913 

Wide Scaling Chisel 300 5

BS1-618-601-017S
Clay Spade

 500 5

BS9923A 
Asphalt Cutter 

500 5

BS9606 
FCT Shank 

To Suit Floor Cleaning Tool 
400 5
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suITABLE FOR sDs-mAX sHANK

Export Catalogue I  3938  I  Parchem Construction Supplies Pty Ltd (ABN 80 069 961 968)

pumps powEr HammEr tools

PORTAPumP

APPliCATiON

For pumping waste water with ease from footings, trenches, pits and foundations.

PORTABlE POwER

The PortaPump™ provides a solution for pumping waste water with an easy to use portable unit. There is no need for electricity supply or separate pump units.
The Honda four-stroke motor provides hassle free operation and in comparison to a two-stroke motor uses less fuel, has reduced engine emissions and no need for mixed fuel.

lighTwEighT

The unit is light and balanced, is fitted with an adjustable handle and carry strap for user comfort and complete control.

EASy TO USE

A convenient on/off switch and throttle control built into the handle.

qUAliTy mANUfACTURE

Flextool pumps are manufactured in Australia. The name you can trust.

Model PP32

Product Code F03600EX

Flexshaft Length mm 545

Operating Weight kg 13

Shaft Inner Core Dia mm 7.5

Shaft Outer Casing Dia mm 28

Discahrge Dia mm (in) 32 (1.5)

Max. Discharge Head m 5

Max. Discharge   l/h 125

Engine Make Honda

Engine Model GX35

Max Rated Power Hp 1.5

Fuel Type Petrol

mANUfACTUREfACTUREf

Flextool pumps are manufactured in Australia. The name you can trust.

PORTAPUmP ATTAChmENT kiT

If you already own a Flextool PortaVibe you are already  half way to experiencing the versatility 
and performance of the PortaPump.  The PortaPump kit includes all you need for quick 
connection to an existing PortaVibe .  

Extension Hose

acceSSorieS

F03660 PortaPump kit Includes: Pump, Strainer, Hose & Case

acceSSorieS

F03637 Extension Hose 32mm x 5m

F03664 Strainer

tYPe oF Working end Part no.  deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

Floor Scraper 
K08979 Complete with 2.0mm thick blade. 280 5

Blade

 
K08986 2.0mm Blade for Floor Scraper 170 5

Repair Kit to Floor Scraper 

K061040K 
18pcs Repair Part for Floor Scraper. Contents: 2 - Rubber, 4 - 

Screw, 4 - Nut 8 - Spring Washer. 
5

Repair Kit to Floor Scraper 

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

BS1-618-600-011 Moil Point 400 5

BS1-618-600-202 Flat Chisel 400 5

BS9913 

Wide Scaling Chisel 300 5

BS1-618-601-017S
Clay Spade

 500 5

BS9923A 
Asphalt Cutter 

500 5

BS9606 
FCT Shank 

To Suit Floor Cleaning Tool 
400 5
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suITABLE FOR sDs-mAX sHANK
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Part no. 
head 

dia. MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K081010 5.0 50 110

K081020 5.0 100 160

K081030 5.5 50 110

K081000 5.5 100 160

K081040 6.0 50 110

K081050 6.0 100 160

K081060 6.5 50 110

K081070 6.5 100 160

K081090 7.0 100 160

K081100 8.0 100 160

K081110 8.0 100 160

K081130 8.0  200  260

K081180 10.0 100 160

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil  
length 

MM

oVerall 
length 

MM 

K081200 10.0 200 260

K081220 10.0 400 450

K081250 12.0 100 160

K081280 12.0 200 260

K081290 12.0 400 450

K081310 13.0 200 260

K081340 14.0 200 260

K081370 14.0 400 450

K081390 15.0 200 260

K081410 16.0 150 200

K081420 16.0 200 260

K081430 16.0 400 450

K081460 18.0 200 250

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K081480 18.0 400 450

K081481 19.0 200 250

K081482 19.0 400 450

K081520 20.0 200 250

K081540 20.0 400 450

K081550 22.0 200 250

K081560 22.0 400 450

K081590 24.0 200 250

K081600 24.0 400 450

K081610 25.0 200 250

K081620 25.0 400 450

K081630 26.0 200 250

K081640 26.0 400 450

Part no. 
head 

dia. MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327000 12 215 340

K327010 12 415 540

K327020 14 215 340

K327030 14 415 540

K327035 15 215 340

K327036 15 415 540

K327040 16 215 340

K327050 16 415 540

K327060 18 215 340

K327070 18 415 540

K327075 19 415 340

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327076 19 415 540

K327080 20 195 320

K327090 20 395 520

K327095 22 195 320

K327100 22 395 520

K327120 24 195 320

K327130 24 395 520

K327140 25 195 320

K327150 25 395 520

K327155 26 195 320

K327156 26 395 520

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327170 28 245 370

K327180 28 445 570

K327200 30 245 370

K327210 30 445 570

K327215 32 245 370

K327220 32 445 570

K327240 35 245 370

K327250 35 445 570

K327270 38 245 370

K327280 38 445 570

sDs mAX DRILL BITs (quADRO TIP) suITABLE FOR ALL sDs mAX BRANDs

muLTI-FIT DRILL BITs (FITs ALL sDs PLus) suITABLE FOR ALL sDs mAX BRANDs

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

BS1-618-600-009 Moil Point 250 5

BS1-618-600-010 Flat Chisel 250 5

BS1-618-601-002 40mm Wide Chisel 250 5

suITABLE FOR sDs - PLus sHANK

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

HT944961 Moil Point 450 5

HT944962 Flat Chisel 450 5

HT944964 Wide Scaling Chisel 410 5

HT944967S Clay Spade 500 5

HT944968 Asphalt Cutter 500 5

HT9606 
FCT Shank

To Suit Floor Cleaning Tool 
400 5

30
75

11
0

13
5

17
.2

3º

suITABLE FOR: HITACHI, KANgO, mAKITA, RYOBI - 30mm
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Part no. 
head 

dia. MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K081010 5.0 50 110

K081020 5.0 100 160

K081030 5.5 50 110

K081000 5.5 100 160

K081040 6.0 50 110

K081050 6.0 100 160

K081060 6.5 50 110

K081070 6.5 100 160

K081090 7.0 100 160

K081100 8.0 100 160

K081110 8.0 100 160

K081130 8.0  200  260

K081180 10.0 100 160

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil  
length 

MM

oVerall 
length 

MM 

K081200 10.0 200 260

K081220 10.0 400 450

K081250 12.0 100 160

K081280 12.0 200 260

K081290 12.0 400 450

K081310 13.0 200 260

K081340 14.0 200 260

K081370 14.0 400 450

K081390 15.0 200 260

K081410 16.0 150 200

K081420 16.0 200 260

K081430 16.0 400 450

K081460 18.0 200 250

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K081480 18.0 400 450

K081481 19.0 200 250

K081482 19.0 400 450

K081520 20.0 200 250

K081540 20.0 400 450

K081550 22.0 200 250

K081560 22.0 400 450

K081590 24.0 200 250

K081600 24.0 400 450

K081610 25.0 200 250

K081620 25.0 400 450

K081630 26.0 200 250

K081640 26.0 400 450

Part no. 
head 

dia. MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327000 12 215 340

K327010 12 415 540

K327020 14 215 340

K327030 14 415 540

K327035 15 215 340

K327036 15 415 540

K327040 16 215 340

K327050 16 415 540

K327060 18 215 340

K327070 18 415 540

K327075 19 415 340

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327076 19 415 540

K327080 20 195 320

K327090 20 395 520

K327095 22 195 320

K327100 22 395 520

K327120 24 195 320

K327130 24 395 520

K327140 25 195 320

K327150 25 395 520

K327155 26 195 320

K327156 26 395 520

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327170 28 245 370

K327180 28 445 570

K327200 30 245 370

K327210 30 445 570

K327215 32 245 370

K327220 32 445 570

K327240 35 245 370

K327250 35 445 570

K327270 38 245 370

K327280 38 445 570

sDs mAX DRILL BITs (quADRO TIP) suITABLE FOR ALL sDs mAX BRANDs

muLTI-FIT DRILL BITs (FITs ALL sDs PLus) suITABLE FOR ALL sDs mAX BRANDs

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

BS1-618-600-009 Moil Point 250 5

BS1-618-600-010 Flat Chisel 250 5

BS1-618-601-002 40mm Wide Chisel 250 5

suITABLE FOR sDs - PLus sHANK

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

HT944961 Moil Point 450 5

HT944962 Flat Chisel 450 5

HT944964 Wide Scaling Chisel 410 5

HT944967S Clay Spade 500 5

HT944968 Asphalt Cutter 500 5

HT9606 
FCT Shank

To Suit Floor Cleaning Tool 
400 5

30
75

11
0

13
5

17
.2

3º

suITABLE FOR: HITACHI, KANgO, mAKITA, RYOBI - 30mm
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Part no. 
head 

dia. MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K081010 5.0 50 110

K081020 5.0 100 160

K081030 5.5 50 110

K081000 5.5 100 160

K081040 6.0 50 110

K081050 6.0 100 160

K081060 6.5 50 110

K081070 6.5 100 160

K081090 7.0 100 160

K081100 8.0 100 160

K081110 8.0 100 160

K081130 8.0  200  260

K081180 10.0 100 160

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil  
length 

MM

oVerall 
length 

MM 

K081200 10.0 200 260

K081220 10.0 400 450

K081250 12.0 100 160

K081280 12.0 200 260

K081290 12.0 400 450

K081310 13.0 200 260

K081340 14.0 200 260

K081370 14.0 400 450

K081390 15.0 200 260

K081410 16.0 150 200

K081420 16.0 200 260

K081430 16.0 400 450

K081460 18.0 200 250

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K081480 18.0 400 450

K081481 19.0 200 250

K081482 19.0 400 450

K081520 20.0 200 250

K081540 20.0 400 450

K081550 22.0 200 250

K081560 22.0 400 450

K081590 24.0 200 250

K081600 24.0 400 450

K081610 25.0 200 250

K081620 25.0 400 450

K081630 26.0 200 250

K081640 26.0 400 450

Part no. 
head 

dia. MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327000 12 215 340

K327010 12 415 540

K327020 14 215 340

K327030 14 415 540

K327035 15 215 340

K327036 15 415 540

K327040 16 215 340

K327050 16 415 540

K327060 18 215 340

K327070 18 415 540

K327075 19 415 340

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327076 19 415 540

K327080 20 195 320

K327090 20 395 520

K327095 22 195 320

K327100 22 395 520

K327120 24 195 320

K327130 24 395 520

K327140 25 195 320

K327150 25 395 520

K327155 26 195 320

K327156 26 395 520

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327170 28 245 370

K327180 28 445 570

K327200 30 245 370

K327210 30 445 570

K327215 32 245 370

K327220 32 445 570

K327240 35 245 370

K327250 35 445 570

K327270 38 245 370

K327280 38 445 570

sDs mAX DRILL BITs (quADRO TIP) suITABLE FOR ALL sDs mAX BRANDs

muLTI-FIT DRILL BITs (FITs ALL sDs PLus) suITABLE FOR ALL sDs mAX BRANDs

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

BS1-618-600-009 Moil Point 250 5

BS1-618-600-010 Flat Chisel 250 5

BS1-618-601-002 40mm Wide Chisel 250 5

suITABLE FOR sDs - PLus sHANK

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

HT944961 Moil Point 450 5

HT944962 Flat Chisel 450 5

HT944964 Wide Scaling Chisel 410 5

HT944967S Clay Spade 500 5

HT944968 Asphalt Cutter 500 5

HT9606 
FCT Shank

To Suit Floor Cleaning Tool 
400 5
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suITABLE FOR: HITACHI, KANgO, mAKITA, RYOBI - 30mm
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Part no. 
head 

dia. MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K081010 5.0 50 110

K081020 5.0 100 160

K081030 5.5 50 110

K081000 5.5 100 160

K081040 6.0 50 110

K081050 6.0 100 160

K081060 6.5 50 110

K081070 6.5 100 160

K081090 7.0 100 160

K081100 8.0 100 160

K081110 8.0 100 160

K081130 8.0  200  260

K081180 10.0 100 160

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil  
length 

MM

oVerall 
length 

MM 

K081200 10.0 200 260

K081220 10.0 400 450

K081250 12.0 100 160

K081280 12.0 200 260

K081290 12.0 400 450

K081310 13.0 200 260

K081340 14.0 200 260

K081370 14.0 400 450

K081390 15.0 200 260

K081410 16.0 150 200

K081420 16.0 200 260

K081430 16.0 400 450

K081460 18.0 200 250

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K081480 18.0 400 450

K081481 19.0 200 250

K081482 19.0 400 450

K081520 20.0 200 250

K081540 20.0 400 450

K081550 22.0 200 250

K081560 22.0 400 450

K081590 24.0 200 250

K081600 24.0 400 450

K081610 25.0 200 250

K081620 25.0 400 450

K081630 26.0 200 250

K081640 26.0 400 450

Part no. 
head 

dia. MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327000 12 215 340

K327010 12 415 540

K327020 14 215 340

K327030 14 415 540

K327035 15 215 340

K327036 15 415 540

K327040 16 215 340

K327050 16 415 540

K327060 18 215 340

K327070 18 415 540

K327075 19 415 340

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327076 19 415 540

K327080 20 195 320

K327090 20 395 520

K327095 22 195 320

K327100 22 395 520

K327120 24 195 320

K327130 24 395 520

K327140 25 195 320

K327150 25 395 520

K327155 26 195 320

K327156 26 395 520

Part no. 
head 
dia. 
MM 

helicoil 
length 

MM 

oVerall 
length 

MM

K327170 28 245 370

K327180 28 445 570

K327200 30 245 370

K327210 30 445 570

K327215 32 245 370

K327220 32 445 570

K327240 35 245 370

K327250 35 445 570

K327270 38 245 370

K327280 38 445 570

sDs mAX DRILL BITs (quADRO TIP) suITABLE FOR ALL sDs mAX BRANDs

muLTI-FIT DRILL BITs (FITs ALL sDs PLus) suITABLE FOR ALL sDs mAX BRANDs

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

BS1-618-600-009 Moil Point 250 5

BS1-618-600-010 Flat Chisel 250 5

BS1-618-601-002 40mm Wide Chisel 250 5

suITABLE FOR sDs - PLus sHANK

Part no. deScriPtion length MM Pack qtY

HT944961 Moil Point 450 5

HT944962 Flat Chisel 450 5

HT944964 Wide Scaling Chisel 410 5

HT944967S Clay Spade 500 5

HT944968 Asphalt Cutter 500 5

HT9606 
FCT Shank

To Suit Floor Cleaning Tool 
400 5
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suITABLE FOR: HITACHI, KANgO, mAKITA, RYOBI - 30mm

Export Catalogue I  4140  I  Parchem Construction Supplies Pty Ltd (ABN 80 069 961 968)

powEr HammEr tools  DrIll bIts
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length 
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K081100 8.0 100 160

K081110 8.0 100 160
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length 
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suITABLE FOR: HITACHI, KANgO, mAKITA, RYOBI - 30mm

SDS MAX SHANK

MOIL POINT

MOIL POINT

MOIL POINT

FLAT CHISEL

FLAT CHISEL

FLAT CHISEL

ASPHALT CUTTER

CLAY SPADE

CLAY SPADE

WIDE CHISEL

PART NUMBER: 
BORMPM-400-011

PART NUMBER: 
BORMPM-450-961

PART NUMBER: 
BORMPSP-250-009

PART NUMBER: 
BORFCM-400-202

PART NUMBER: 
BORFCH-450-962

PART NUMBER: 
BORFCSP-250-001

PART NUMBER: 
BORACH-400-964

PART NUMBER: 
BORCM-400-017

PART NUMBER: 
BORCSH-450-967

PART NUMBER: 
BORWLSP-250-002

SIZE: 
400m

SIZE: 
400m(L)

SIZE: 
250m(L)

SIZE: 
25mm(W) x 400mm(L)

SIZE: 
35mm(W) x 450mm(L)

SIZE: 
20mm(W) x 250mm(L)

SIZE: 
75mm(W) x 400mm(L)

SIZE: 
110mm(W) x 450mm(L)

SIZE: 
110mm(W) x 450mm(L)

SIZE: 
40mm(W) x 250mm(L)

30mm HEX CONNECTIONS

SDS PLUS SHANK
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